Position

Facility Services Manager
Facilities Services Supervisor

Facilities Services
Representative

Facility Service Worker
Facility Service Worker
Facilities Attendant
Facilities Attendant
Facilities Attendant
Facilities Attendant
Facilities Attendant
Facilities Attendant

Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Facilities Attendant
Facilities Attendant

Other Positions Held City

Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova

Rancho Cordova

Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova

Rancho Cordova

Rancho Cordova

Rancho Cordova

Department

6023 - Facilities
6023 - Facilities
6023 - Facilities

6023 - Facilities
6023 - Facilities
6023 - Facilities
6023 - Facilities
6023 - Facilities
6023 - Facilities
6023 - Facilities
6023 - Facilities
6023 - Facilities

6023 - Facilities
6023 - Facilities

Total Wages

$136,252
$102,045
$82,596

$62,868
$53,989
$33,936
$17,296
$16,378
$12,400
$10,142

$5,010

$4,244

$2,900
$2,591

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,420
$11,080
$22,472

$5,227
$18,501
$31,272
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$326

$0
$0



